
 

Extension & Amendment No. 1 

 

SRM e-Tender No. T-01/ /2023-24 

(RFx. No. 7000027023) 

 The State Transmission Utility (STU), Maharashtra has invited offers (Techno- commercial and 

Price bid) from the eligible bidders for the SRM e-Tender No. T-01 (RFx No. 7000027023) for 

“Appointment of consultant for providing consultancy services in Regulatory matter to State 

Transmission Utility.” 

 

The date of sale and submission for SRM e-tender No. T-01/2023-24  is extended from 04.05.2023 

at 13:00 Hrs to 11.05.2023 at 17:00 Hrs and opening of Technical  bid on  12.05.2023 at 11:00 

Hrs. 

 

 The bidders are requested to check the details on our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.  

        

   

                                                                                                                               Sd/- 

       Chief Engineer STU) 

 

 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

